
 
CalHIVE BHI ANNUAL CONVENING: CONNECT, CREATE & COMMIT – ATTENDEE LIST 

Name  Notes Email  Job Title  

Chinese Hospital  
Kaier Guan   kaierg@chasf.org  Care Coordinator  
Scott Huang  scotth@chasf.org  Medical Director  
Ruby Li   rubyl@chasf.org   Clinic Operation Coordinator  
Jiami Wu  jiamiw@chasf.org  Director of Clinics  
Rain Zhang   yingz@chasf.org  Clinic Supervisor  
Community Memorial Health Services  
Maureen Hodge  Gluten Free mhodge@cmhshealth.org  High Risk Manager  
Jennifer Najar  Egg & Seafood Allergy jnajar@cmhshealth.org  Ambulatory Quality Data Extractor  
Family Care Specialists/Altais  
Reiner Carrera  rcarrera@fcsmg.com HIT Systems Analyst 
Hector Flores   FloresH1@ah.org    Medical Director  
Cristina Rosales  CRosales@fcsmg.com   PA-C, QI coordinator  
Geny Zapata Gluten Free GZapata@fcsmg.com   Director of Behavioral Science  
Perlman Clinic  
Lauren MacGregor   lmacgregor@perlmanclinic.com  Operations Manager  
Mike Rufo   mrufo@health.ucsd.edu  Director of Physician Network  
Bill Perry  wperry@health.ucsd.edu  Vice Chair Psychology  
Kelly Snowden  kelsnow44@yahoo.com   Physician Assistant  
Pomona Valley Hospital Medical Center  
Samira Ali, MD   Samira.ali@pvhmc.org  Resident Physician  
Jon Berends   Jonathan.berends@pvhmc.org  VP - Ambulatory Services  
Dan Blocker PhD   Daniel.blocker@pvhmc.org   Director of Behavioral Health  
Darlene McPherson  Darlene.McPherson@pvhmc.org   Director of Clinical Operations  
Riverside Family Health  
Kacie Paik  drkpaik@famdoc.org  Family Physicians  
Benjamin Mahdi  drbmahdi@famdoc.org  COO  
Tarek Mahdi  drtmahdi@famdoc.org  President   
Rosie Moreno   rmoreno2@famdoc.org  Behavioral Health Care Manager  
Harneel Sandhu   hsandhu@famdoc.org  Director of Business Development   
Wendy Torres   wtorres@famdoc.org  Program Administrator   
San Francisco Health Network  
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Rachel Clee Gluten Free Rachel.Clee@sfdph.org  Assistant Director  
Paul Glantz   paul.glantz@sfdph.org  Health Program Coordinator  
Hamilton Holt  hamilton.holt@sfdph.org  Medical Director, PCBH  
Katy Pacino  Shellfish Allergy katy.pacino@sfdph.org   Senior Behavioral Health Clinician  
Saba Shahid  Saba.Shahid@sfdph.org  Director of PCBH  
Diana Wright-Averson   Diana.wright@sfdph.org   Senior Behavioral Health Clinician  
Isa Barth-Rogers  isa.barth-rogers@sfdph.org Physician 
Scripps Health  
Vicki Diamond   Diamond.victoria@scrippshealth.org  Director, Population Health  
Gurinder Dabhia  Dabhia.gurinder@scrippshealth.org  Pediatrician - MD  
Denise Coyle  Coyle.denise@scrippshealth.org  Division Head Family Medicine Rancho Bernardo  
Leslie Reynolds  Reynolds.leslie@scrippshealth.org  NP  
Jessica Guevara  Gluten/Shrimp Allergy Guevara.jessica@scrippshealth.org  Director of Clinic Operations-RN  
Sharp Rees – Stealy Medical Centers  
Janet Appel  Janet.Appel@sharp.com  Director of Population Health  
Ashton Harris  Elizabeth.Harris@sharp.com  Lead Social Work Case Manager  
Maggie Kube  Celiac / Gluten Allergy maggie.kube@sharp.com   Medical Social Worker  
Aasif Parekh   Aasif.Parekh@sharp.com  Project Coordinator  
Sara Pouliot   Sara.Pouliot@sharp.com  Director of Data Analytics  
Ian Stravinsky  Ian.Stravinsky@sharp.com Social Work Case Manager 
Collaborative Family Healthcare Association  
Julie Geiler   Jgeiler@cfha.net  Technical Assistance Associate and Policy Coordinator  
Daniela Vela Hernandez   Dvhernandez@cfha.net  Technical Assistance Associate  
Guest Speakers 
Julian Mitton  jamitton@gmail.com Guest Speaker 
Sarah McVay  Sarah.McVay@stjoe.org Guest Speaker 

 

mailto:Rachel.Clee@sfdph.org
mailto:paul.glantz@sfdph.org
mailto:hamilton.holt@sfdph.org
mailto:katy.pacino@sfdph.org
mailto:Saba.Shahid@sfdph.org
mailto:Diana.wright@sfdph.org
mailto:Diamond.victoria@scrippshealth.org
mailto:Dabhia.gurinder@scrippshealth.org
mailto:Coyle.denise@scrippshealth.org
mailto:Reynolds.leslie@scrippshealth.org
mailto:Guevara.jessica@scrippshealth.org
mailto:maggie.kube@sharp.com

